Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wdN

Team

Cheshire
Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Cumbria
Merseyside

Competition Results

Score
681
583
566
553
124

Individual
551
483
466
443
124

P8
60
50
40
70

0

Venue:
Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

4x2
70
50
60
40
0

Date
27 Feb 2011



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011
Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ \A|
1 61 Olivia Montez-Brown Cheshire 146 50 46 50
2 68 Heather Ramsay Cumbria 138 48 46 44
3= 62 Emma Scott Cheshire 136 47 50 39
3= 64 Laura Rigby Cheshire 136 40 48 48
5 65 Kelly Baker Cheshire 133 45 50 38
6 66 Chloe hunt Cheshire 130 38 44 48
7 85 Rhiann Beaumont Lancashire 129 42 48 39
8 75 Dami Lee Scott Greater Manchester 128 50 38 40
9 79 Laura Peglar Greater Manchester 126 41 39 46
10 89 Bethany Baxter Merseyside 124 45 40 39
11 84 Hannah Porter Lancashire 120 47 39 34
12= 63 Gemma Valentine Cheshire 117 41 30 46
12= 82 Chloe Unsworth Lancashire 117 35 32 50
12= 86 Nicola Smith Lancashire 117 38 35 44
15 87 Georgina Knight Lancashire 116 30 44 42
16 69 Brogan Stewart Cumbria 112 44 36 32
17 76 Sarah Wood Greater Manchester 109 34 42 33
18 80 Danielle Thompson Greater Manchester 103 36 28 39
19 83 Lauren Malcharch Lancashire 100 32 32 36
20 77 Amy Higham Greater Manchester 99 32 34 33
21 73 Kate Asquith Cumbria 98 26 42 30
22 72 Georgia Sproat Cumbria 95 30 35 30
23 78 Georgia Park Greater Manchester 93 35 30 28
24 70 Hazel Marsh Cumbria 82 28 28 26
25= 67 Charlotte Ogden Cheshire 0
25= 71 Sharice Blaikie Cumbria 0
25= 81 Sophie Thirsk Greater Manchester 0



Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wdN

Team
Cheshire
Lancashire

Team Results

Greater Manchester

Cumbria
Merseyside

Comp No
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
66
66
66
67
67

Name

Olivia Montez-Brown
Olivia Montez-Brown
Olivia Montez-Brown

Emma Scott
Emma Scott
Emma Scott
Gemma Valentine
Gemma Valentine
Gemma Valentine
Laura Rigby
Laura Rigby
Laura Rigby

Kelly Baker

Kelly Baker

Kelly Baker

Chloe hunt

Chloe hunt

Chloe hunt
Charlotte Ogden
Charlotte Ogden

Score

681
583
566
553
124

Event

4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SLJ

Individual
551
483
466
443
124

P8
60
50
40
70

Perfl
49.2
9.16
2.32
50.5

85
2.06
23.8
5.85

53
51.9

78
2.10
23.6

11.15

41
23.9

76

51
23.6
2.20

Venue:

Cheshire (sky)

Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

4x2
70
50
60
40
0

Perf2

8.98

2.30

2.10

6.23

55

2.14

10.89

a7

57

2.22

Perf3
8.75
2.32
2.10
5.98

56
2.18
11.58
44

56

2.22

Perf4

Date

27 Feb 2011

Best Ranking

49.2
9.16
2.32
50.5
85
2.10
23.8
6.23
56
51.9
78
2.18
23.6
11.58
47
23.9
76
57
23.6
2.22

Points
50
46
50
47
50
39
41
30
46
40
48
48
45
50
38
38
44
48



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wdN

Team

Cheshire
Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Cumbria
Merseyside

Comp No Name

68 Heather Ramsay
68 Heather Ramsay
68 Heather Ramsay
69 Brogan Stewart
69 Brogan Stewart
69 Brogan Stewart
70 Hazel Marsh

70 Hazel Marsh

70 Hazel Marsh

71 Sharice Blaikie
71 Sharice Blaikie
71 Sharice Blaikie
72 Georgia Sproat
72 Georgia Sproat
72 Georgia Sproat
73 Kate Asquith

73 Kate Asquith

73 Kate Asquith

Score
681
583
566
553
124

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ

Individual
551
483
466
443
124

P8
60
50
40
70

0

Perfl

23.4
77
54

50.6

7.33

2.02

24.7
60

1.66

53.4

0.00
38

55.5
72

1.94

26.0

6.18
40

Venue:

Cumbria (green)

Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

4x2
70
50
60
40
0

Perf2

55

7.39

1.98

1.77

0.00

42

1.89

6.95
35

Perf3

55

7.51

1.98

1.75

0.00

41

1.86

7.97
41

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.4
77
55

50.6

7.51

2.02

24.7
60

1.77

53.4

0.00
42

55.5
72

1.94

26.0

7.97
41

Date

27 Feb 2011
Points

2 48
3 46
4 44
4 44
8 36
10 32
12 28
12 28
13 26
11 30
= 35
11 30
13 26
5 42
11 30



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wdN

Team

Cheshire
Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Cumbria
Merseyside

Comp No Name

75 Dami Lee Scott

75 Dami Lee Scott

75 Dami Lee Scott

76 Sarah Wood

76 Sarah Wood

76 Sarah Wood

77 Amy Higham

77 Amy Higham

77 Amy Higham

78 Georgia Park

78 Georgia Park

78 Georgia Park

79 Laura Peglar

79 Laura Peglar

79 Laura Peglar

80 Danielle Thompson
80 Danielle Thompson
80 Danielle Thompson

Score
681
583
566
553
124

Event

2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
551
483
466
443
124

P8
60
50
40
70

0

Perfl

22.9
4.01
51
53.5
74
43
54.3
0.00
41
24.3
61
1.75
23.8
73
2.06
52.5
5.71
2.09

Greater Manchester (red)

Venue:

Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

4x2
70
50
60
40
0

Perf2

7.74

50

44

6.33

42

1.82

2.15

5.43
2.09

Perf3

7.10

50

42

6.53

44

1.72

2.16

4.57
2.10

Perf4

Best
22.9
7.74

51
53.5
74
44
54.3
6.53
44
24.3
61
1.82
23.8
73
2.16
52.5
571
2.10

Date

27 Feb 2011
Ranking Points
1 50
7 38
6 40
9 34
5 42
9= 33
10 32
9 34
= 33

= 35
11 30
12 28
= 41

= 39

3 46
8 36
12 28
= 39



Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ wdN

Team
Cheshire
Lancashire

Team Results

Greater Manchester

Cumbria
Merseyside

Comp No
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87

Name

Chloe Unsworth
Chloe Unsworth
Chloe Unsworth
Lauren Malcharch
Lauren Malcharch
Lauren Malcharch
Hannah Porter
Hannah Porter
Hannah Porter
Rhiann Beaumont
Rhiann Beaumont
Rhiann Beaumont
Nicola Smith
Nicola Smith
Nicola Smith
Georgina Knight
Georgina Knight
Georgina Knight

Score

681
583
566
553
124

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ

Individual
551
483
466
443
124

P8
60
50
40
70

0

Perfl

24.3
6.22
59
24.4
71
46
50.5
73
2.04
51.6
9.78
2.10
52.2
72
2.15
24.5
0.00
51

Venue:

Lancashire (yellow)

Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

4x2
70
50
60
40
0

Perf2

6.26

59

42

2.01
9.82
2.08
2.10

8.36
52

Perf3

5.73

60

43

2.07
9.90
2.06
2.10

0.00
51

Perf4

Best
24.3
6.26

60
24.4
71
46
50.5
73
2.07
51.6
9.90
2.10
52.2
72
2.15
24.5
8.36
52

Date

27 Feb 2011
Ranking Points
8= 35
10 32
1 50
10 32
10 32
8 36
= 47

= 39

9 34
5 42
2 48
= 39

7 38
= 35

4 44
11 30
4 44
5 42



Team Results Merseyside (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8  4x2
1  Cheshire 681 551 60 70
2 Lancashire 583 483 50 50
3 Greater Manchester 566 466 40 60
4  Cumbria 553 443 70 40
5 Merseyside 124 124 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Bethany Baxter 2LR 23.6 23.6 3= 45
89 Bethany Baxter S 7.72 7.93 7.68 7.93 6 40

89 Bethany Baxter SLJ 1.96 2.10 2.10 2.10 5= 39



Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2

7

10
11
12
13

Team

Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Cheshire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire

Cumbria

Cumbria

Cheshire

Results Sheet

Colour

red
green
sky
purple
sky
red
sky
red
yellow
yellow
yellow
green
green
sky

BibNo

75
68
65
89
63
79
66
78
82
83
87
70
73
67

Venue:
Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

Name

Dami Lee Scott
Heather Ramsay
Kelly Baker
Bethany Baxter
Gemma Valentine
Laura Peglar
Chloe hunt
Georgia Park
Chloe Unsworth
Lauren Malcharch
Georgina Knight
Hazel Marsh

Kate Asquith
Charlotte Ogden

Best

22.9
23.4
23.6
23.6
23.8
23.8
23.9
24.3
24.3
24.4
245
24.7
26.0
23.6

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
45
45
41
41
38
35
35
32
30
28
26

0

Date
27 Feb 2011



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 27 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire sky 61 Olivia Montez-Brown 49.2 50

2= Cheshire sky 62 Emma Scott 50.5 47

2= Lancashire yellow 84 Hannah Porter 50.5 a7

4 Cumbria green 69 Brogan Stewart 50.6 44

5 Lancashire yellow 85 Rhiann Beaumont 51.6 42

6 Cheshire sky 64 Laura Rigby 51.9 40

7 Lancashire yellow 86 Nicola Smith 52.2 38

8 Greater Manchester red 80 Danielle Thompson 52.5 36

9 Greater Manchester red 76 Sarah Wood 53.5 34

10 Greater Manchester red 77 Amy Higham 54.3 32

11 Cumbria green 72 Georgia Sproat 55.5 30

Cumbria green 71 Sharice Blaikie 53.4 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 02 Cumbria green
2 01 Cheshire sky
3 04 Lancashire yellow
4 03 Greater Manchester red

Heat

1:37.5
1:38.1
1:43.3
1:45.9

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:37.5
1:38.1
1:43.3
1:45.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
27 Feb 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Cheshire sky
2 03 Greater Manchester red
3 04 Lancashire yellow
4 02 Cumbria green

Heat

1:34.3
1:34.8
1:35.5
1:40.6

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:34.3
1:34.8
1:35.5
1:40.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
27 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Cheshire
Lancashire
Cheshire
Lancashire

Cumbria
Merseyside

Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
yellow
sky
yellow
green
purple
red
green
red
yellow
sky
red
green

BibNo

65
85
61
87
73
89
75
69
77
82
63
80
71

Venue:

Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan
Name Best Points
Kelly Baker 11.58 50
Rhiann Beaumont 9.90 48
Olivia Montez-Brown 9.16 46
Georgina Knight 8.36 44
Kate Asquith 7.97 42
Bethany Baxter 7.93 40
Dami Lee Scott 7.74 38
Brogan Stewart 7.51 36
Amy Higham 6.53 34
Chloe Unsworth 6.26 32
Gemma Valentine 6.23 30
Danielle Thompson 5.71 28
Sharice Blaikie 0.00 0

Shot

Date
27 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cumbria

Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester
Lancashire

Cumbria

Lancashire
Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
sky
green
sky
red
red
yellow
green
yellow
yellow
red
green

BibNo

62
64
68
66
76
79
84
72
86
83
78
70

Venue:
Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

Name

Emma Scott
Laura Rigby
Heather Ramsay
Chloe hunt
Sarah Wood
Laura Peglar
Hannah Porter
Georgia Sproat
Nicola Smith
Lauren Malcharch
Georgia Park
Hazel Marsh

Total

85
78
7
76
74
73
73
72
72
71
61
60

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
44
42
39
39
35
35
32
30
28

Date
27 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Cheshire

Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Merseyside
Lancashire

Cumbria

Cumbria

Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Cheshire

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
sky
red
yellow
sky
red
yellow
purple
yellow
green
green
red
green
sky

BibNo

61
64
79
86
62
80
85
89
84
69
72
78
70
67

Venue:
Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

Name

Olivia Montez-Brown
Laura Rigby

Laura Peglar
Nicola Smith
Emma Scott
Danielle Thompson
Rhiann Beaumont
Bethany Baxter
Hannah Porter
Brogan Stewart
Georgia Sproat
Georgia Park
Hazel Marsh
Charlotte Ogden

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.32
2.18
2.16
2.15
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.07
2.02
1.94
1.82
1.77
2.22

Points

50
48
46
44
39
39
39
39
34
32
30
28
26

0

Date
27 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Lancashire
Cheshire

Cheshire

Cumbria

Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Cheshire
Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Cumbria

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
sky
sky
green
yellow
red
sky
yellow
red
red
green
green

BibNo

82
66
63
68
87
75
65
83
76
77
73
71

Venue:
Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan

Name

Chloe Unsworth
Chloe hunt
Gemma Valentine
Heather Ramsay
Georgina Knight
Dami Lee Scott
Kelly Baker
Lauren Malcharch
Sarah Wood

Amy Higham
Kate Asquith
Sharice Blaikie

Best

60
57
56
55
52
51
47
46
44
44
41
42

Vertical Jump

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
30

0

Date
27 Feb 2011
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